



Letter No.: RDL/011/2024-25

Date: 31st May, 2024

**To,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Ratnabhumi Developers Limited (Scrip Code: 540796) ISIN: INE821Y01011

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2024 published today in Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) newspapers in accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please take the above disclosure on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For, Ratnabhumi Developers Limited,

Kaivan Shah

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 01887130



Encl: As above

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Register Office: SF-207, Turquoise, Panchavati Panch Rasta,
Nr. White House E. B., C G Road,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India -380009.

CIN : L45200GJ2006PLC048776

Phone : +91-079-40056129

Email : cs@ratnagroup.co.in

Web : www.ratnagroup.co.in

MPS PHARMA LIMITED
(Formerly Advik Laboratories Limited)
Regd. Off: 138, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Mewar, Haryana - 122103.
CIN: L74899HR1994PLC038300 Tele no.: 011-42424884, Fax no.: 011-42571047.
Website: www.mpspharma.com, Email: info@mpspharma.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 24 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	0.24	2.33	9.37	2.33		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(24.75)	(32.27)	(85.33)	(107.09)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.75)	(32.27)	(85.33)	(107.09)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.39)	(31.53)	(83.10)	(105.03)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(24.66)	(31.29)	(82.24)	(103.51)		
Equity Share Capital	1911.14	1911.14	1,911.14	1,911.14		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous & current year)	-	-	(1,714.26)	(1,632.02)		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.13)	(0.16)	(0.43)	(0.55)		
Basic:	(0.13)	(0.16)	(0.43)	(0.55)		
Diluted:	(0.13)	(0.16)	(0.43)	(0.55)		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpspharma.com. The above Audited Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of MPS Pharma Limited (Formerly Advik Laboratories Limited) Sd/-
Poojesh Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00050423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30th May, 2024

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Off: 3501, Floor-35, Vertu Tower, Katrak Road, Wadala Market, Wadala, Mumbai-400031, Maharashtra
CIN: L45400MH1984PLC032274, Website: www.ricl.in, Email: info@ricl.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended 31st March, 2024 (Rs. in lakhs, except earnings per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Audited 3 months ended 31.03.2024	Reviewed 3 months ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023
1.	Total income from Operations	(283,229)	1017.79	889.11	2714.90	3880.67
2.	Net Profit/ Loss before tax and exceptional items	(341,041)	(374.42)	(414.71)	(905.81)	(682.22)
3.	Net Profit/ Loss before tax after exceptional items	(341,041)	(374.42)	(414.71)	(905.81)	(682.22)
4.	Net Profit/Loss after Tax	(257,803)	(374.42)	(104.85)	(824.38)	(372.36)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00	2,308.00
7.	Other Equity share capital (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	(4491.81)	-3667.44
8.	Earnings per share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each	(1.17)	(1.62)	(0.45)	(3.57)	(1.61)
	Basic:	(1.17)	(1.62)	(0.45)	(3.57)	(1.61)
	Diluted:	(1.17)	(1.62)	(0.45)	(3.57)	(1.61)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2024. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company on www.ricl.in.

By order of the Board For Royal India Corporation Limited Sd/-
Mr. Nitin Gujral
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08184605

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29.05.2024

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L24121MH1979PLC021360
Registered Office: Sai Hira, Survey No. 93, Mundhwa, Pune- 411 036
Tel No.: +91 20 6645 8000;
Email id: investorgrievance@dfpcl.com; Website: www.dfpcl.com

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("The Act") and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016, (The Rules) as amended, the shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed for a period of seven years are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority.

In accordance with the requirements as set out in the Act and Rules, the Company has sent individual communications to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of the IEPF Authority in compliance of the said Rules, at their latest available address advising them to claim their dividends expeditiously. The Company has uploaded the complete details of such shareholders and their folio number or DPID- Client ID on its website i.e. <https://www.dfpcl.com/iepf>.

Further, subsequent to such transfer of shares to IEPF, all future benefits that may accrue thereunder, including future dividend, if any, will be credited to IEPF.

This Notice shall be deemed to be the adequate notice in respect of issue of new Share Certificate(s) by the Company on behalf of those Shareholders who hold Shares in physical form, for the purpose of transfer of their Shares to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority in the manner as prescribed in the said Rules.

The concerned shareholders are requested to encash the unclaimed dividends, if any, from financial year 2016-17 and onwards by approaching KFIN Technologies Limited, Registrar And Transfer Agents ("RTA") of the Company at the address mentioned below with the requisite documents on or before 31st August, 2024 failing which the dividend remaining unpaid/unclaimed for the financial year 2016-17 and shares on which dividend has remained unpaid/unclaimed consecutively for seven years from 2016-17 onwards (whether held in physical or electronic form) will be transferred by the Company to IEPF Account.

In case no valid claim is received by the due date mentioned above, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements as set out under the Act and Rules, transfer the shares and also dividends remaining unclaimed for seven years to IEPF, as per the procedure set out in the Rules by the due date.

It may be noted that no claim shall lie against the Company, in respect of shares and unclaimed dividends transferred to the IEPF Authority. The Shareholders may claim the shares and / or dividends transferred to IEPF by making an application to IEPF in Form IEPF-5 as per the Rules. The said form is available on the website of IEPF viz. www.iepf.gov.in

For any information/clarifications on this matter, the concerned Shareholders/Claimants may write to the Company at investorgrievance@dfpcl.com or to the RTA, KFIN Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower- B, Plot No. 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Telangana, Toll Free No. 1800 309 4001, Email ID: einward.ris@kfintech.com.

For Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Limited
Gaurav Munoli
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No. A24931

Place: Pune
Date: 30th May, 2024

GPA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U52300DL2016PTC291335
Regd. Address: A 218, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, South Delhi, 110020
Email ID: accounts@gparetail.com
FORM NO. INC-26
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the Company from one state to another BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT NORTHERN REGION, DELHI

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 - AND -

In the matter of GPA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED having its registered office at A 218, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, South Delhi, 110020

Petitioner...

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 6th December, 2023 to enable the Company to change its Registered office from the State of "DELHI" to the State of "WEST BENGAL". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of objection to the Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2nd floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, 2nd floor, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the application Company at its registered office at the address mentioned above.

For and on behalf of the Applicant GPA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Sd/-
VIVEK AGARWAL
Director
DIN: 02818644

Place: Delhi
Date: 31.05.2024

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD
CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307
Regd. Office: 3, KHETRA DAS LANE, 1ST FLOOR, KOLKATA-700012
Email: pesco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	6.00	36.74	1.32			
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.59	1.93	(1.64)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.59	1.93	(1.64)			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.59	1.43	(1.64)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.59	1.43	(1.64)			
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.03	0.03	(0.04)			
	Basic:	0.03	0.03	(0.04)			
	Diluted:	0.03	0.03	(0.04)			

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2024.
c) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published year to date figures for the quarter ended of the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD Sd/-
Vishal Kumar Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 07310503

Date : May 30, 2024
Place : Kolkata

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED
CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: esi@eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2024 (₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 March 24 (Audited)		Quarter Ended 31 December 23 (Unaudited)		Quarter Ended 31 March 23 (Audited)		Year Ended 31 March 24 (Audited)		Year Ended 31 March 23 (Audited)	
		31 March 24 (Audited)	31 March 24 (Audited)	31 December 23 (Unaudited)	31 December 23 (Unaudited)	31 March 23 (Audited)	31 March 23 (Audited)	31 March 24 (Audited)	31 March 24 (Audited)	31 March 23 (Audited)	31 March 23 (Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	1,212.94	626.22	284.54	2,147.99	648.56					
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	7.25	9.57	11.89	(2.68)	99.89					
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	7.25	9.57	11.89	(2.68)	99.89					
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	4.57	7.17	4.07	(2.94)	78.87					
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	3.59	7.17	4.33	(3.92)	79.13					
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65					
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	1,398.53	1,402.45					
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)	0.07	0.12	0.07	(0.05)	1.46					
	(i) Basic EPS	0.07	0.12	0.07	(0.05)	1.46					
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.07	0.12	0.07	(0.05)	1.46					

NOTE:
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30 May 2024

For Eastcoast Steel Limited Sd/-
P.K.R.K. Menon
Chairman & Director
(DIN: 00106279)

Place: Mumbai
Date : 30 May 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65993PN2009PLC134196
Registered Office : Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000
Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from operations	298.58	43.59	55.59	786.96	595.43	275.38	439.56	566.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	284.00	30.20	39.45	740.74	564.59	260.80	30.20	694.34
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	284.00	30.20	39.45	740.74	564.59	367.33	80.82	129.14
4	Profit for the period after tax	229.37	22.92	27.87	571.91	425.79	291.73	60.81	94.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,928.62)	7,921.91	(6,256.99)	24,405.13	4,850.57	(3,866.69)	7,959.47	(6,193.33)
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity				81,066.41	56,661.29			
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	52.54	5.25	6.38	131.01	97.54	66.83	13.93	21.76
					131.01	97.54	66.83	13.93	21.76
					131.01	97.54	66.83	13.93	21.76
					131.01	97.54	66.83	13.93	21.76

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com.

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

Date : May 30, 2024
Place : Pune

JITF INFRALOGISTICS LIMITED
CIN - L60231UP2008PLC069245
Regd. Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
Corp. Office: Jindal ITF centre, 28, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi- 110015

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2024 Refer Note 1	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	75.63	81.77	82.58	320.81	285.72	90,904.54	84,832.22	64,181.61	333,624.71	160,376.09
2	Net Profit/(loss) before tax and share of profit/(loss) of joint venture and exceptional items	3.78	4.27	13.58	22.99	31.48	2,809.33	5,017.52	(298.87)	13,045.51	(9,764.47)
3	Net Profit/(loss) before tax and after share of profit/(loss) of joint venture and exceptional items	3.78	4.27	13.58	22.99	31.48	4,708.65	5,022.95	(259.67)	14,955.18	(9,718.71)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	2.82	3.19	6.61	17.19	19.28	4,095.21	3,060.06	(948.16)	9,082.33	(10,714.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	3.77	3.19	(11.63)	18.14	2.51	4,613.34	3,087.33	(939.47)	9,641.19	(10,443.23)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07	514.07
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at Balance Sheet date				31,528.69	31,510.55				(56,063.28)	(89,632.13)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (1) Basic (₹)	0.01	0.01	0.03	0.07	0.08	12.67	5.32	(7.81)	13.78	(49.67)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	0.01	0.01	0.03	0.07	0.08	12.67	5.32	(7.81)	13.78	(49.67)

Notes:
1. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year which were subject to limited review by the auditor.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the year ended on 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the year ended on 31st March 2024 are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.jindalinfralogistics.com).

On behalf of Board of Directors of JITF Infra Logistics Limited Sd/-
Amarendra Kumar Sinha
Whole Time Director
DIN : 08190565

Place : New Delhi
Date : May 30, 2024

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of

ગોડફ્રે ફિલિપ્સનો નફો ૪૬ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૨૧૫.૧૨ કરોડે રહ્યો

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૩૦ મે - ગોડફ્રે ફિલિપ્સનો સંકલિત ચોખ્ખો નફો ૨૦૨૩ના અંતે પૂરા થયેલા ચોથા ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૪૬.૨૫ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૨૧૫.૧૨ કરોડ નોંધાયો છે. કંપનીએ પાછલા નાણાંકીય વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગણતરીમાં ૧૪૭.૦૮ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો, તેમ કંપનીએ એક નિયમનકારી યાદીમાં જણાવ્યું હતું. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના સમયગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીની કામગીરીમાંથી આવક ૨૨૮.૬૬ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૧,૧૦૭.૫૬ કરોડ થયે છે. ૧.૯૭૪.૪૦ કરોડથી રૂ. ૧,૧૯૭.૧૩ કરોડ થયે છે.

૧.૧૦૦.૮૮ કરોડની સરખામણીમાં રૂ. ૧૦૧.૪૨ કરોડે સ્થિર રહી છે. કંપનીની કુલ આવક માર્ચ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૨૪.૦૬ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૧,૧૨૬.૫૦ કરોડ થયે છે. કંપનીનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા નાણાંકીય વર્ષમાં ૧.૫૦૩.૬૧ કરોડ થયે છે. દરમિયાન એક અલગ યાદીમાં

કંપનીએ જણાવ્યું હતું કે તેના બોરો આજે યોજાયેલી બેઠકમાં ૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા નાણાંકીય વર્ષ માટે દરેક રૂ. ૨ના ઇક્વિટી શેર ટીક રૂ. ૧.૫૬ના અંતિમ ડિવિડન્ડની ભલામણ કરી છે. કંપનીના શેરનો ભાવ આજે ૦.૪૩ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૩૮૩.૨૫ના સ્તરે બંધ થયો હતો.

ઓયોએ ૨૦૨૩-૨૪માં રૂપિયા સો કરોડની ચોખ્ખી કમાણી કરી

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૩૦ મે - ટ્રાવેલ ટેક પ્લેટફોર્મ ઓયોએ આશરે રૂ. ૧૦૦ કરોડની ચોખ્ખી કમાણી સાથે નાણાંકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૩-૨૪ને પ્રથમ નફાકારક નાણાંકીય વર્ષ તરીકે નોંધાવ્યું છે, તેમ તેના સ્થાપક રિતેશ અગ્રવાલે આજે જણાવ્યું હતું. સોશિયલ મીડિયા પ્લેટફોર્મ એક્સ પરની

એક પોસ્ટમાં અગ્રવાલે જણાવ્યું હતું કે માત્ર ભારતમાં જ નહીં પણ ઓયોના નોર્થક્સ, દક્ષિણ પૂર્વ એશિયા, યુએસ અને યુકેના અન્ય મુખ્ય બજારોમાં પણ ઓયોની દિવસોમાં વૃદ્ધિ જોઈ રહ્યા છે. જ્યારે આનંદિત આ હકારાત્મક ઇબીઆઇટીડીએનું અમારુ સતત આશ્ચર્ય ક્વાર્ટર છે અને અમારી પાસે લગભગ રૂ. ૧.૧,૦૦૦ કરોડની રોકડ પાણ છે, એમ તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું. કેડિટ રેટિંગને અપગ્રેડ કર્યું છે. તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું કે આ કે વૈશ્વિક કેડિટ રેટિંગ કંપની ક્રેડિટ ફાયનાન્સ આની નજીક પ્રદર્શન અને મજબૂત રોકડ રહેવાની શક્યતા છે. આ પ્રવાની નોંધ લીધી છે તેના સમાહની શરૂઆતમાં ફિચ રેટિંગ સુધાર્યું છે.

રેટિંગ્સ જાહેર કર્યું હતું કે તેણે હોસ્પિટાલિટી કંપનીની નાણાંકીય પ્રોફાઇલને ટાંકીને ઓયોની મુખ્ય કંપની ઓરેવેલ સ્ટેજનું રેટિંગ સુધાર્યું છે.

ઓપ્ટીમસ ઇન્ફ્રાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૪૦ ટકા વિસ્તરી રૂ. ૨૪ કરોડ

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૩૦ મે - ખાસ કરીને ઉત્પાદન કરવાના બિઝનેસમાં વધારો થવાના કારણે ઇલેક્ટ્રોનિક્સ નિર્માતા અને ટેલિકોમ ઉત્પાદન માર્કેટીંગ કંપની ઓપ્ટીમસ ઇન્ફ્રાનો નફો પછીનો સંકલિત ચોખ્ખો નફો (પીએટી) ૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ચોથા ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૪૦ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૨૪ કરોડ નોંધાયો છે.

હીડલબર્ગસિમેન્ટ ઇન્ડિયાનો નફો ૩૮ ટકા વિસ્તરીને રૂ. ૪૮ કરોડ

પીટીઆઇ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૩૦ મે - મુખ્યત્વે કામગીરીના ખર્ચમાં ઘટાડો થવાના કારણે હીડલબર્ગસિમેન્ટ ઇન્ડિયા લિમિટેડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૨૦૨૩-૨૪ના માર્ચ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૩૭.૭૨ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૪૮.૧૬ કરોડ નોંધાયો છે. કંપનીએ પાછલા નાણાંકીય વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગણતરીમાં ૩૪.૮૭ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાવ્યો હતો, તેમ કંપનીએ એક નિયમનકારી યાદીમાં જણાવ્યું હતું. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના સમય ગાળા દરમિયાન કંપનીની કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક સાધારણ ઘટીને રૂ. ૫૮૬.૫૫ કરોડ થયે છે. તે પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન સમય ગણતરીમાં રૂ. ૬૦૨.૦૪ કરોડ હતી. કંપનીએ તેની આવકમાં સાધારણ ઘટાડો જોયો છે. આ ઘટાડો સિમેન્ટના ભાવમાં ૪.૭ ટકા ઘટાડો થવાને કારણે થયો છે. કંપનીનો કુલ ખર્ચ માર્ચ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૮.૮૪ ટકા ઘટીને રૂ. ૫૪૪.૫૪ કરોડ હતો. કંપનીનું સેલ્સ વોલ્યુમ માર્ચ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં ૪ ટકા વધીને ૧.૨૪૪ કોટી હતું. કંપનીની કુલ આવક માર્ચ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતરીમાં સાધારણ ઘટીને રૂ. ૬૧૦.૩૫ કરોડ હતી. કંપનીનો સંકલિત ચોખ્ખો નફો ૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૪ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા સંપૂર્ણ નાણાંકીય વર્ષમાં ૬૯.૧૫ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૧.૬૭.૭૫ કરોડ થયો છે. તે પાછલા નાણાંકીય વર્ષમાં રૂ. ૮૯.૧૭ કરોડ હતો. કંપનીની કામગીરીમાંથી આવક ૨૦૨૩-૨૪માં ૫.૭ ટકા વધીને રૂ. ૨,૩૬૫.૭૮ કરોડ થયે છે. તે પાછલા વર્ષે રૂ. ૨,૨૩૮.૧૦ કરોડ હતી, એમ કંપનીએ તેની યાદીમાં ઉમેર્યું હતું.

KBNBFC KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN: U65100KA2016PTC086990					
3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore - 560017					
Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024					
[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015]					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2024 (Audited)	December 31, 2023 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	46,005.02	38,151.81	25,607.02	139,925.71
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,486.96	8,896.41	5,735.91	26,838.67
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,486.96	8,896.41	5,735.91	26,838.67
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,325.86	6,647.79	4,279.26	20,035.82
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)"	6,313.11	6,651.55	4,252.56	20,034.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	112.73	112.73	111.79	112.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	39,653.53	31,991.69	16,882.96	39,653.53
8	Securities Premium Account	79,251.80	71,894.59	71,894.59	79,251.80
9	Net worth	204,638.62	176,286.11	158,915.36	204,638.62
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	273,971.46	241,780.93	129,359.27	273,971.46
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.34	1.37	0.81	1.34
13	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic "	561.14	592.86	380.81	1,787.12
	2. Diluted	415.77	439.97	291.33	1,325.21
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.59	0.59	0.59	0.59
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

ક્રિસ્ટલ ફિનસ્ટોક લીમિટેડ						
CIN: L5100GJ1997PLC032644						
સંકુલ						
વિગતો	અભાગ		વર્ષ		વર્ષ	
	વિમાસિક	વિમાસિક	વર્ષ	વર્ષ	વર્ષ	વર્ષ
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક (ચોખ્ખો)	-	-	11.82	7.25	887.33	131.05
ગણતરી સોમ્પો નફો / (નોંધ) (વેલ પછી, અલગ અલગ અન્ય/અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	(4.43)	(3.97)	(24.48)	(18.53)	173.32	(97.30)
ગણતરી સોમ્પો નફો / (નોંધ) (વેલ પછી, અલગ અલગ અન્ય/અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	(4.43)	(3.97)	(24.48)	(18.53)	173.32	(97.30)
ગણતરી કુલ સંકુલ આવક	(4.43)	(3.97)	(24.48)	(18.53)	(33.04)	(91.65)
ગણતરી કુલ સંકુલ આવક (ચોખ્ખો) અને અન્ય સંકુલ આવક (વેલ પછી)	(3.12)	(3.91)	(22.27)	(18.47)	9.89	(276.00)
નિર્વાહ સર્વિસ ચાર્જિસ અને અન્ય સંકુલ આવક (વેલ પછી)	783.85	722.35	783.85	722.35	783.85	722.35
ગણતરી કુલ સંકુલ આવક (વેલ પછી)	783.85	722.35	783.85	722.35	783.85	722.35
પાછલા વર્ષના ચોક્કસ સરેરાશમાં દર્શાવેલ મુજબ કોઈ ટીક (વેલ પછી) (વેલ પછી)	-	-	2,322.64	2,308.62	-	-
કોઈ પણ વો/વાલેડો (વેલ પછી)	(0.08)	(0.06)	(0.31)	(0.26)	(0.42)	(1.27)
કોઈ પણ વો/વાલેડો (વેલ પછી)	(0.06)	(0.06)	(0.31)	(0.26)	(0.42)	(1.27)
નોંધ: સેપી (એલબીઆર) નિયમોનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ માહિતીનો સાત ઉપર મુજબ છે. નાણાકીય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી એમસેફઆઈની વેબસાઇટ www.msefi.in અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.crescentfinstock.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.						
સ્થાન : મુંબઈ					સહી/વિદ્યાર્થ મોડે	
તારીખ : ૩૦-૦૫-૨૦૨૪					સંપૂર્ણ સમયાંતરે સચેટ અને સીધાં રૂબરૂ	

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED					
CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776					
Regd. Office: Ratna Corporate House, Near Santoor Bungalows, Ambli, Daskroi, Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat, India					
Contact No: +91 87585 51175; Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in; Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;					
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2024					
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	50.51	23.52	107.01	22.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.91	(7.41)	(3.80)	(21.72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.91	(7.41)	(3.80)	(21.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.77	(7.81)	3.86	(21.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.06	2.17	26.48	23.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1370	1370	1370	1370
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2143.38	2130.71
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.13	0.02	0.19	0.17
		0.13	0.02	0.19	0.17

AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED				
CIN: L17297HR1998PLC034043				
REGD. OFFICE: 2ND FLOOR, SCO 404, SECTOR-20, PANCHKULA				
Email: aggarsainspinners@gmail.com Website: www.aggarsainspinners.com				
Ph: 0172-4644666, 4644777				
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2024				
(₹ In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		3 Months Ended 31/03/2024	Year Ended 31/03/2024	3 Months Ended 31/03/2023
1	Total income from operation	3276.15	9,258.65	1,657.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.61	53.60	41.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.61	53.60	41.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.92	39.49	31.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	350.34	350.34	350.34
6	Equity Share Capital	350.34	350.34	350.34
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	477.07	477.07	477.07
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of Rs.10 each)	0.41	1.13	0.90
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.41	1.13	0.90
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.41	1.13	0.90
9	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of Rs.10 each)	0.41	1.13	0.90
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.41	1.13	0.90
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.41	1.13	0.90

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Office : Vill Beopoor, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab-140417, INDIA.						
CIN : L15142PB1998PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024						
(INR In Lacs except per share data)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	8922.46	7007.22	7713.24	28495.77	38809.94
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	486.08	59.45	(1,821.86)	453.69	2,782.63
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,955.34	(120.80)	(1,647.77)	2,382.20	2,176.71
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation	92.29	(3.77)	(51.46)	74.39	67.97
	(1) Basic	92.29	(3.77)	(51.46)	74.39	67.97
	(2) Diluted	92.29	(3.77)	(51.46)	74.39	67.97

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: L24121MH1979PLC021360					
Registered Office: Sai Hira, Survey No. 93, Mundhwa, Pune- 411 036					
Tel No.: +91 20 6645 8000;					
Email id: investorgrievance@dfpcl.com; Website: www.dfpcl.com					
TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY					

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("The Act") and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016, (The Rules) as amended, the shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed for a period of seven years are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority.

In accordance with the requirements as set out in the Act and Rules, the Company has sent individual communications to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the demat account of the IEPF Authority in compliance of the said Rules, at their latest available address advising them to claim their dividends expeditiously. The Company has uploaded the complete details of such shareholders and their folio number or DPID- Client ID on its website i.e. <https://www.dfpcl.com/iepf>.

Further, subsequent to such transfer of shares to IEPF, all future benefits that may accrue thereunder, including future dividend, if any, will be credited to IEPF.

This Notice shall be deemed to be the adequate notice in respect of issue of new Share Certificate(s) by the Company on behalf of those Shareholders who hold Shares in physical form, for the purpose of transfer of their Shares to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority in the manner as prescribed in the said Rules.

The concerned shareholders are requested to encash the unclaimed dividends, if any, from financial year 2016-17 and onwards by approaching KFIN Technologies Limited, Registrar And Transfer Agents ("RTA") of the Company at the address mentioned below with the requisite documents on or before 31st August, 2024 failing which the dividend remaining unpaid/unclaimed for the financial year 2016-17 and shares on which dividend has remained unpaid/unclaimed consecutively for seven years from 2016-17 onwards (whether held in physical or electronic form) will be transferred by the Company to IEPF Account.

In case no valid claim is received by the due date mentioned above, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements as set out under the Act and Rules, transfer the shares and also dividends remaining unclaimed for seven years to IEPF, as per the procedure set out in the Rules by the due date.

It may please be noted that no claim shall lie against the Company, in respect of shares and unclaimed dividends transferred to the IEPF Authority. The Shareholders may claim the shares and / or dividends transferred to IEPF by making an application to IEPF in Form IEPF-5 as per the Rules. The said form is available on the website of IEPF viz. www.iepf.gov.in

For any information/clarifications on this matter, the concerned Shareholders/Claimants may write to the Company at investorgrievance@dfpcl.com or to the RTA, KFIN Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower-B, Plot No. 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Telangana, Toll Free No. 1800 309 4001, Email ID: einward.ris@kfintech.com.

For Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Limited
Gaurav Munoli
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Pune
Date: 30th May, 2024
M.No. A24931